Dockhead
DH1 Small Power Outlet Box
8" X 10" POWER OUTLET BOX FOR MARINE:
• Preassembled with mini straight distribution block,
 wiring devices with weather-resistant covers, and
 front and bottom LED lights
• Allows up to 2 wiring devices
 (see locations A & B per diagram on next page)

email: industrial@leviton.com
ORDERING NUMBER:
Ordering example: DH1-30-30S-B-W-ST1-W12-M0-M0-B0-B0
6 STAND
ST0 No Stand
ST1 4 x 4 Stand - 2 Hangers
7 WATER HOOKUP TYPE*
W0 No Water
W11 3/4” 1/4 Turn Water Valve - QTY 1
W21 3/4” Water Valve w/Backflow
Preventer - QTY 1
W31 1/2” 1/4 Turn Water Valve - QTY 1
W41 1/2” Water Valve w/Backflow
Preventer - QTY 1
W12 3/4” 1/4 Turn Water Valve - QTY 2
W22 3/4” Water Valve w/Backflow
Preventer - QTY 2
W32 1/2” 1/4 Turn Water Valve - QTY 2
W42 1/2” Water Valve w/Backflow
Preventer - QTY 2
9 KILOWATT HOUR METERS
Meter Location 2
M0 No Meter
SE1 Single Element Meter - QTY 1
DE1 Dual Element Meter - QTY 1
SE2 Single Element Meter - QTY 2
DE2 Dual Element Meter - QTY 2
8 KILOWATT HOUR METERS
Meter Location 1
M0 No Meter
SE1 Single Element Meter - QTY 1
DE1 Dual Element Meter - QTY 1
SE2 Single Element Meter - QTY 2
DE2 Dual Element Meter - QTY 2
NOTES:  * Water Hookup Types can only be selected if Stand (ST1) is selected.
 If No Stand (ST0) is selected, Water Hookup Type should default to “W0” No Water.
** Spare breaker location will vary.
CUSTOMER
SIGNATURE
(Indicates build approval)
NOTES:
QUANTITY:
1 MODEL
DH1 Dockhead 8" x 10" Base Unit
 Includes Box, Mini Straight Distribution
Block, LED Clear or Amber with Front
and Bottom Lens
5 LED Light Color
W Clear White
A Amber
4 RECEPTACLE COVER COLOR
WH White
B Blue
GR Green
T Tan
GY Gray
Y Yellow
2 RECEPTACLE/BREAKER
Device Location A
R0 No Receptacle
20S 20 Amp GFI Recept. w/Std. Brkr.
30S 30A (125V) Recept. w/Std. Brkr.
30E 30A (125V) Recept. w/30mA EPD Brkr.
50S 50A (125V) Recept. w/Std. Brkr.
50E 50A (125V) Recept. w/30mA EPD Brkr.
(Uses 2-Pole 50A EPD Brkr./1-Pole
50A EPD Brkr. Unavail.)
50S2 50A (125/250V) Recept. w/Std. Brkr.
50E2 50A (125/250V) Recept. w/30mA
EPD Brkr.
CO Cable Only Recept. Cvr. - 1 Conn.
(Only Avail. in White)
C5 CAT5 Internet Conn.